

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE NE REG. STP HRRR(4)

CONTRACT ID : 10K016
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/24/11 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE NORTHEAST REGION STP HRRR (4): TH-55, MM 0.000 - 1.870, BARRE TOWN (DONAHUE ROAD/WATERMAN STREET). TH-116, MM 0.000 - 0.056, BARRE TOWN (LITTLE JOHN ROAD). TH-73, MM 0.000 - 0.075, BARRE TOWN (LOWERY ROAD). TH-28, MM 0.000 - 2.880, BARRE TOWN (OSBORNE ROAD/CUTLER CORNER ROAD). TH-7, MM 0.000 - 1.450, BARRE TOWN (BRIDGE STREET/MORRISON ROAD). TH-2, MM 0.000 - 2.500, BARRE TOWN (WEBSTERVILLE ROAD). TH-1, MM 0.000 - 0.390, BARRE TOWN (GRANITEVILLE ROAD/QUARRY HILL ROAD). TH-1, MM 0.000 - 1.670, BARRE TOWN (GRANITEVILLE ROAD). TH-3, MM 0.000 - 1.530, BARRE TOWN (CHURCH HILL ROAD). TH-2, MM 0.000 - 0.673, LYNDON (CENTER STREET). TH-10, MM 0.000 - 1.402, LYNDON (BACK CENTER ROAD). TH-41, MM 0.000 - 3.500, PLAINFIELD (LOWER ROAD). TH-19, MM 0.000 - 3.300, WESTFIELD (BUCK HILL ROAD).

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNS & POSTS, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS, AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SIGNS & POSTS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS (CENTERLINE, EDGELINE, SYMBOLS AND LETTERS), AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS FOR THE DESCRIBED WORK.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.	\$ 91,042.40	100.0000%
2	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 96,000.00	105.4454%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		(2) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0010 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	24.000 HR	50.00000	1200.00	60.00000	1440.00		
0015 630.15 FLAGGERS	400.000 HR	20.00000	8000.00	30.00000	12000.00		
0020 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	4400.00000	4400.00	3061.90000	3061.90		

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE NE REG. STP HRRR(4)

CONTRACT ID : 10K016

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		(2) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0025 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	4500.00000	4500.00	3500.00000	3500.00		
0030 646.20 4 INCH WHITE LINE	360.000	LF	1.00000	360.00	0.60000	216.00		
0035 646.21 4 INCH YELLOW LINE	1219.000	LF	1.00000	1219.00	0.60000	731.40		
0040 646.26 24 INCH STOP BAR	114.000	LF	2.00000	228.00	2.50000	285.00		
0045 646.30 LETTER OR SYMBOL	46.000	EACH	50.00000	2300.00	110.00000	5060.00		
0050 646.31 CROSSWALK MARKING	24.000	LF	10.00000	240.00	2.50000	60.00		
0055 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	286.000	SF	1.20000	343.20	1.25000	357.50		
0060 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	2140.410	SF	10.25000	21939.20	10.25000	21939.20		
0065 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	5420.000	LF	8.10000	43902.00	8.30000	44986.00		
0070 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	288.000	EACH	7.00000	2016.00	7.00000	2016.00		
0075 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	16.000	EACH	20.00000	320.00	17.00000	272.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	91,042.40	\$	96,000.00	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	91,042.40	\$	96,000.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	91,042.40	\$	96,000.00	\$	